
Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 377 Maksim Deikin Russian SXS Pro 25 22 22 69

2 213 Jonathan Hart British Ali Mirza Emirati T3 4 18 20 42

3 369 Segei Kariakin Russian SXS Pro 16 25 41

4 323 Matthew Peter Abraham Indian SXS Pro-Am 9 13 14 36

5 398 Johannes Kleinschmidt Sauth African SXS Pro 10 25 35

6 386 Hangting Guo Chinese SXS Pro-Am DNF 15 18 33

7 331 Aleksei Shmotev Russian SXS Pro 15 16 DQ 31

8 232 Omar Allahim Saudi F. Alsuwayh/M. Al Muaikil Saudi T1 8 6 15 29

9 303 Andreas Borgmann Danish SXS Pro DNF 20 8 28

10 343 Odil Murodov Uzbekistani SXS Pro-Am 14 12 26

11 333 Saif Bin Saifan Emirati SXS Pro 10 13 23

12 380 Sergei Remennik Russian SXS Pro 20 3 23

13 338 Zhengjiang Hu Chinese SXS Pro 12 10 22

14 387 Bibo Jin Chinese Haolin Jin SXS Pro 12 4 6 22

15 202 Rashid Alketbi Emirati Jennifer Lerch T3 22 22

16 233 Hamed Saliimi Mavi Iranian Kiarash Zarerafie T3 18 18

17 210 Orjwan Al Raoush Saudi T4 16 16

18 269 Vadym Prytuliak Ukrainian Pavlo Tanasyuk T3 1 5 9 15

19 318 Jun Ma Chinese SXS Pro 14 14

20 302 Khalid Al Jafla Emirati SXS Pro 13 13

21 308 Tamer Abou Elsaad Canadian SXS Pro 11 DNF 11

22 224 Roman Starikovich Cyprus T1 11 11

23 375 Ryan Engelbecht South African SXS Pro 11 11

24 321 Nora Aljassasi Emirati SXS Pro 2 8 10

25 223 Dhari Althefiri Kuwaiti K. Aldhafeeri/S. Aldafeeri T1 2 7 9

26 234 Ahmed Al Marri Emirati Imad Nabhan T4 DNF 9 9

27 238 Thomas Bell British Patrick McMurren British T4 7 DNF 7

28 378 Ziming Zhang Chinese SXS Pro 7 7

29 388 Mansour Al Helei Emirati SXS Pro 6 DNF DNF 6

30 367 Mathilda Lauwens French Yous Nabhan SXS Pro 5 5

31 204 Yosra Jazzar Emirati Faisal Ibrahim Alsuwayh T4 3 3

32 290 Muhammad Alzafiri Kuwaiti Sulaiman Alhelal T1 1 1

33 366 Marvin Schrickel German SXS Pro DNF DNF 0

34 369 Sergei Kariakin Russian SXS Pro DNF 0

35 310 Farah Zakaria Jordanian SXS Pro DNF 0

36 359 Maurizio Farace Swiss SXS Pro DNF 0

37 329 Emilija Gelezninkene Lithuanian SXS Pro DNF 0

38 234 Ahmed Al Marri Emirati Nouh Buhamid Emirati SXS Pro DNF 0

39 206 Mohammed S.M. A Harqan Qatari T1 DNF DNF 0

40 211 Atif Al Zarouni Emirati T4 DNF 0

41 203 Ahmed El Shamy Egiptian Ali Obaid Emirati T1 DNF 0

42 317 Martin Victor Alva Indian SXS Pro-Am DNF 0

43 244 Bader Saab Emirati Ali Saab Emirati T4 DNF 0

44 355 Ahmed Malik Emirati SXS Pro-Am DNF 0

45 311 Atif Al Zarouni Emirati SXS Pro DNF 0

46 222 Yazan Rajla Syrian T1 DNF 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 232 Omar Allahim Saudi F. Alsuqayh/M. Al Muaikil Saudi T1 25 25 25 75

2 224 Roman Starikovich Cyprus T1 22 22

3 223 Dhari Althefiri Saudi Khaled Aldhafeeri Saudi T1 22 22

4 290 Muhammad Alzafiri Kuwaiti Sulaiman Alhelal T1 20 20

5 206 Mohammed S.M. Al-Harqan Qatari T1 DNF DNF 0

6 203 Ahmed El Shamy Egiptian Ali Obaid Emirati T1 DNF 0

7 222 Yazan Rajla Syrian T1 DNF 0

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 213 Jonathan Hart British Ali Mirza Emirati T3 20 25 25 70

2 269 Vadym Prytuliak Russian Pavlo Tanasyuk Russian T3 18 22 40

3 202 Rashid Alketbi Emirati Jennifer Lerch T3 25 25

4 233 Hamad Sallimi Mavi Iranian Kiarash Zarerafie Iranian T3 22 22

5 238 Thomas Bell British Patrick McMurren British T3 DNF 0

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 210 Orjwan Al Raoush Saudi 25 25

2 234 Ahmed Al Marri Emirati Imad Nabhan DNF 25  DNF 25

3 238 Thomas Bell British Patrick McMurren British 25 25

4 269 Vadym Prytuliak Ukrainian 22 22

5 204 Yosra Jazzar Emirati Faisal Ibrahim Alsuwayh 22 22

6 211 Atif Al Zarouni Emirati DNF 0

7 244 Bader Saab Emirati Ali Saab Emirati DNF 0
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